NAN 2016

TOTAL INCOME 30,060.16
TOTAL EXPENSES 35,006.18
OVERALL TOTAL -4,946.02
TOTAL INCOME 30,060.16
Entry fess

Sponsorships

Advertising

TOTAL EXPENSES 35,006.18
Hall

Judges/Volunteers

NAN Registrar Stipend
NAN Registrar Expenses
NAN Chair(s) Stipend
NAN Chair Expenses
Catering for judges/volunteers/NAN staff
Program Printing

Staff T-shirts

Ribbons

Plaques

Liabiltiy Insurance

NAN 2016 Survey

28,937.16
773.00
350.00

10,324.00
4,220.00
550.00
531.77
1,050.00
508.71
2,265.37
310.18
609.50
4,074.53
10,269.50
266.62
26.00



