NAN 2016

TOTAL INCOME 30,060.16
TOTAL EXPENSES 35,006.18
OVERALL TOTAL -4,946.02

TOTAL INCOME 30,060.16

Entry fess 28,937.16
Sponsorships 773.00
Advertising 350.00

TOTAL EXPENSES 35,006.18

Hall	10,324.00
Judges/Volunteers	4,220.00
NAN Registrar Stipend	550.00
NAN Registrar Expenses	531.77
NAN Chair(s) Stipend	1,050.00
NAN Chair Expenses	508.71
Catering for judges/volunteers/NAN staff	2,265.37
Program Printing	310.18
Staff T-shirts	609.50
Ribbons	4,074.53
Plaques	10,269.50
Liabiltiy Insurance	266.62
NAN 2016 Survey	26.00